Data Sheet
Broadcom AR25-Series-DS109
May 3, 2024
Overview
The Broadcom® AR25 is a miniature absolute encoder
ASIC that is designed to cater to the growing demand for
space-constraint applications. Employing the advanced
reflective optical-encoding theory, the AR25 Series offer

10
AR25 Data Sheet Smart Programmable 25-Bit Reflective Absolute Single-Turn Encoder
Ordering Information
Table 10:  Product Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AR25-AS01 AR25 single-turn absolute encoder with standard protocols 100 pcs
AR25-AB01 AR25 single-turn absolute encoder with BiSS-C 100 pcs
AR25-AS02 AR25 single-turn absolute encoder with standard protocols 1000 pcs
AR25-AB02 AR25 single-turn absolute encoder with BiSS-C 1000 pcs
AR25-AS01-TR01 AR25 single-turn absolute encoder with standard protocols, Tape & Reel 100 pcs
AR25-AB01-TR01 AR25 single-turn absolute encoder with BiSS-C, Tape & Reel 100 pcs
AR25-AS02-TR02 AR25 single-turn absolute encoder with standard protocols, Tape & Reel 1000 pcs
AR25-AB02-TR02 AR25 single-turn absolute encoder with BiSS-C, Tape & Reel 1000 pcs
Part Number Description
AR25-A12T Aluminum code wheel (512 CPR), through-hollow inner diameter (6 mm)
AR25-A13T Aluminum code wheel (512 CPR), through-hollow inner diameter (8 mm)
AR25-A18T Aluminum code wheel (512 CPR), through-hollow inner diameter (12 mm)
AR25-A15T Aluminum code wheel (1024 CPR), through-hollow inner diameter (15 mm)
AR25-A20T Aluminum code wheel (1024 CPR), through-hollow inner diameter (20 mm)
AR25-A30T Aluminum code wheel (1024 CPR), through-hollow inner diameter (30 mm)
Broadcom AR25-Series-DS109
11
AR25 Data Sheet Smart Programmable 25-Bit Reflective Absolute Single-Turn Encoder
Packaging Information